
Rayburn INTRAMURAL Sports 

Calendar of Events 
*Open to any 6th or 7th grade students and all skill levels 

*Time: After school  4:00-5:45 pm (no later than 5:45pm) 

* Start date 10/28/25 (Tuesday) 

*Must wear tennis shoes 

*Students with Asthma must carry their inhaler  

*Students must bring their own water bottles 

* You can send a snack for your student if you wish 

Coordinator: Ms. Lima (ana.lima@nisd.net) 

 

❖​  ***IMPORTANT***  Students who are picked up 
after 5:45pm more than once will not be allowed 
to participate in the Intramural Program for the 
rest of the year. Note: Dates and activities might 
change due to weather or any other reason. 
 
 

October 28  (Tuesday)  Basketball (official start date) 

October 29  (Wednesday)  Basketball 

November 3  (Monday)  Soccer 

November 11  (Tuesday)Soccer 

November 12  (Wednesday)  Soccer 

November 19  (Tuesday)  Soccer 

December 1  (Wednesday) Soccer Tournament 

December 2  (Tuesday)  Badminton 

December 9 (Tuesday) Badminton 

December 10(Wednesday)  Badminton 

December 15 (Monday) Badminton 

December 16  (Tuesday) Badminton  Badminton Tournament 



January 13  (Tuesday)  Football 

January 14  (Wednesday) Football 

January 20  (Tuesday)  Football 

January 21  (Wednesday) Football 

January 26  (Monday)  Football 

January 27  (Tuesday)  Football Tournament 

February 3 (Tuesday)  

February 4  (Wednesday)   

February 10  (Tuesday)  

February 11 (Wednesday)  

February 17  (Wednesday)  

February 18  (Wednesday)  

February 23  (Monday)  

February 27 (Friday)  

March 3  (Tuesday) free play  

March 4 (Wednesday) free play  LAST DAY 

 

 

 

 


